

ITEM NO.812

COURT NO. 5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No..... of 2017 in Special Leave Petition(C) No(s). 15525/2017

IN THE MATTER OF:

HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LIMITED

.....Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WG. CDR. SANJEET SINGH KAILA

.....Respondent(s) /
Applicant(s)

(Application seeking vacation of stay)

Date : 25/05/2017 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

M/s. Khaitan & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukherji, Adv.
(mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the interlocutory application on Friday, the 2nd June, 2017.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR-cum-PS

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
Court Master