

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8277/2018

HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

WG. CDR. SANJEET SINGH KAILA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 43519/2017 - VACATING STAY)

Date : 26-02-2021 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Ray, Adv.
Ms. Vansha S. Suneja, Adv.
Mr. Divyanshu Kumar Srivastava, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for hearing, along with all pending
applications, after eight weeks on a non misc day.

(NEELAM GULATI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)